
The Quays

05 May 2024 ~ 06 May 2024

Swim England South East Region Age Groups

Detailed Results

Southampton

7.0.7.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - 1m - Open

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 50.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 80.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 106.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 132.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 51.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 71.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 95.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 123.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 50.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 80.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 106.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 132.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 51.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 71.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 95.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 123.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - 3m - Open

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 57.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 85.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 108.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 141.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - 3m - Open

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 79.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 105.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 133.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - 3m - Closed

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 57.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 85.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 108.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 141.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 79.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 105.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 133.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - Platform - Open

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 24.05 51.05  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 80.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 103.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 128.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 44.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 69.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 95.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 117.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - Platform - Closed

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 24.05 51.05  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 80.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 103.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 128.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Female (9/11) - Platform - Closed

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 44.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 69.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 95.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 117.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (9/11) - 1m - Open

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 56.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 80.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 112.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 144.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 79.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 106.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 142.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club 3

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 53.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 85.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 21.00 106.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 141.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 71.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 105.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 138.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club 5

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 50.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 73.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 103.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 135.35  Forward Double Somersault

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 49.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 68.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 92.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 117.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

D Open (9/11) - 1m - Closed



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 79.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 106.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 142.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (9/11) - 3m - Open

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club 1

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 30.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 55.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 84.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 143.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 50.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 77.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 135.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 46.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 78.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 102.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 134.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 74.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 101.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 133.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 52.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 76.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 95.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 129.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club 6

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 52.00  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 74.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 127.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (9/11) - 3m - Closed



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (9/11) - 3m - Closed

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 74.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 101.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 133.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Open (9/11) - Platform - Open

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 52.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 82.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 112.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 143.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 2

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 45.90  Armstand Somersault

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0   16.5 26.40 72.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 100.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 139.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club 3

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 50.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 68.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 100.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 136.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 44.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 66.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 94.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 43.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 61.10  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 21.25 82.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 112.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 40.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 70.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5   5.5 12.10 82.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 109.95  Armstand Somersault

D Open (9/11) - Platform - Closed



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 43.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 61.10  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 21.25 82.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 112.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 1m - Open

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 55.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 85.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 108.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 146.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 181.95  Forward Double Somersault

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 78.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 135.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 166.40  Forward Double Somersault

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 49.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 78.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 101.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 129.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 165.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 53.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 73.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 103.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 160.70  Forward Double Somersault

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 48.55  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 75.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 96.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 129.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 156.65  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 1m - Open

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 80.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 111.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 134.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 155.40  Forward Double Somersault

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving 7

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 48.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 73.40  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 102.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 122.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 146.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.10  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 77.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 11.90 89.35 2Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 122.35  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 142.35  Inward Somersault

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 9

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 49.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 65.50  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 90.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 111.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 141.85  Forward Double Somersault

Linnea Wilder (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 47.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 70.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 12.00 82.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 106.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 141.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 44.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 88.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 113.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 141.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 1m - Open

Isabel Wright (2011) -- Dacorum Diving Club 12

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 49.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 21.60 71.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 94.95  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 118.95  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 138.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lola Jordan (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 40.95  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 65.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 90.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 114.50  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 138.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 14

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 42.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 66.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 90.00  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 114.00  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 137.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 15

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 42.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 84.70  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 111.10  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 132.70  Inward Somersault

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 16

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 47.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 70.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 93.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 127.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5   2.0 4.40 132.35 2Forward Double Somersault

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 17

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 38.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 65.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 87.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 110.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.00 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 1m - Closed

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 1m - Closed

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 78.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 135.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 166.40  Forward Double Somersault

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 53.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 73.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 103.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 160.70  Forward Double Somersault

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 80.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 111.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 134.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 155.40  Forward Double Somersault

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 49.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 65.50  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 90.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 111.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 141.85  Forward Double Somersault

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 44.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 88.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 113.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 141.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 3m - Open

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 88.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 116.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 151.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 184.25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 3m - Open

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 50.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 84.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 116.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 148.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 183.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 51.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 83.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 114.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 146.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 182.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 4

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.10  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 79.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 113.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 137.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 170.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Linnea Wilder (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 53.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 81.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 107.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 132.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 169.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 51.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 79.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 106.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 137.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 167.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 49.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 78.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 110.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 134.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 162.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 3m - Open

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 53.70  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 76.80  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 105.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 133.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 161.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 9

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 44.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 72.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 104.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 131.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 160.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 10

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 41.50  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 27.55 69.05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 99.65  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 159.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 49.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 71.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 103.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 128.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 159.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 55.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 83.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 107.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 134.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 151.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 49.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 74.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 97.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 129.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 150.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 3m - Open

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving 14

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 44.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 73.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 95.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 119.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 149.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lola Jordan (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 15

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 43.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 66.95  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 93.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 143.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 16

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 45.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 66.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.0 20.90 87.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 109.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 141.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 3m - Closed

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 88.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 116.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 151.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 184.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 50.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 84.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 116.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 148.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 183.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 51.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 79.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 106.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 137.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 167.75  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - 3m - Closed

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 41.50  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 27.55 69.05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 99.65  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 159.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 49.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 71.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 103.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 128.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 159.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - Platform - Open

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 53.40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 87.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 119.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 156.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 201.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 86.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 115.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 148.25  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 184.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 57.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 85.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 115.60  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 148.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 180.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 4

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 47.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 78.50  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 134.60  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 162.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - Platform - Open

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 97.55  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 126.45  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.15  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 70.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 100.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 124.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 154.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 7

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 49.65  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.0 15.30 64.95 2Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 93.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 117.65  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 153.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 46.40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 74.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 99.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 121.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 151.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 47.15  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 68.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 92.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 116.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 149.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving 10

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 53.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 75.90  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 104.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 23.10 127.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 21.25 149.05  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - Platform - Open

Lola Jordan (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 40.40  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 63.65  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 88.45  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 120.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 147.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 12

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 44.00  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 70.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 99.20  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 117.05 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 146.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 48.45  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 72.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 94.05  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 119.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 26.40 146.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 14

101B 5 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 44.35  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 68.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 95.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 120.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 142.30  Armstand Somersault

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 15

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 36.85  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 13.50 50.35  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 74.35  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 104.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 128.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - Platform - Closed

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 53.40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 87.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 119.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 156.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 201.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (12/13) - Platform - Closed

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 86.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 115.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 148.25  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 184.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 97.55  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 126.45  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 47.15  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 68.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 92.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 116.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 149.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 48.45  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 72.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 94.05  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 119.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 26.40 146.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

101B 5 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 44.35  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 68.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 95.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 120.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 142.30  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 1m - Open

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 48.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 81.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 106.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 139.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 173.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 1m - Open

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 48.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 75.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 104.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 128.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 158.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 53.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 78.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 103.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 132.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 152.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 45.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 68.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 89.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 143.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 42.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 67.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 20.40 88.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 113.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 136.00  Inward Somersault

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 46.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 62.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 84.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 25.00 109.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 132.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 1m - Closed

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 48.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 75.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 104.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 128.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 158.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 1m - Closed

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 53.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 78.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 103.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 132.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 152.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 3m - Open

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 14.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 38.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 74.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 101.00  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 135.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 177.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 51.25  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 83.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 112.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 140.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 174.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 3

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 82.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 111.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 141.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 173.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 50.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 78.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 107.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 129.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 166.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club 5

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 53.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 83.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 104.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 135.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 163.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 3m - Open

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 47.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 74.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 105.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 132.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 158.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - 3m - Closed

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 14.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 38.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 74.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 101.00  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 135.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 177.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 51.25  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 83.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 112.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 140.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 174.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - Platform - Open

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 54.75  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 83.55  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 116.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 148.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 183.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 49.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 78.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 105.65  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 136.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 175.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (12/13) - Platform - Open

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club 3

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 79.75  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 106.95  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 137.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 173.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club 4

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 48.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 72.00  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 105.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 133.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 167.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 51.10  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 71.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 95.10  Reverse Dive

